TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM576921

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MARMON ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING DISTRIBUTION PRODUCTS, INC.		06/30/2015	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MARMON TUBING, FITTINGS & WIRE PRODUCTS, INC.	
Street Address:	181 WEST MADISON, 26TH FLOOR	
City:	Chicago	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60602	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1899570	CERROGROOVE
Registration Number:	2560290	CERROSET
Registration Number:	1816614	CERROSPEC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3124635001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

3124635000 Phone:

Email: bwptotm@bannerwitcoff.com

Correspondent Name: Banner & Witcoff, Ltd.

Address Line 1: 71 South Wacker Drive, Suite 3600

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	008562.00010
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anna King
SIGNATURE:	/Anna King/
DATE SIGNED:	05/18/2020

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006941 FRAME: 0305

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006941 FRAME: 0306

RECORDED: 05/18/2020